
Standard Results

10/24/2012

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT:

16601 Skip 57.42 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds 63 secSCT:

20605 Wrap 38.99 11000 0 000

20614 River 48.05 21000 0 000

20616 Marti 48.26 31000 0 000

20602 Brea 62.36 NQ2 1 010

20604 Merlin 61.04 NQ5 0 010

20606 Gunner 50.43 NQ2 2 020

20613 Annie 54.14 NQ2 0 021

20617 Sketch 45.99 NQ1 0 030

20619 Dallas 51.66 NQ1 1 010

20620 Zip 59.71 NQ2 1 010

20622 Liffey -- NQ2 1 140

20623 Chloe 66.46 NQ1 2 030

20603 Java -- ABS-- -- ------

20607 Molly -- ABS-- -- ------

20611 Steve McQueen -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

10/24/2012

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 181 yds 67 secSCT:

24601 Jimi 47.02 NQ1 0 030



Standard Results

10/24/2012

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT:

16807 Sly 37.74 11000 0 000

16802 Edge 39.94 21000 0 000

16803 Kate 43.16 31000 0 000

16809 Brew 44.40 41000 0 000

16805 Abby 48.49 1000 0 000

16810 Bea 54.62 1000 0 000

16801 Allie 58.68 NQ1 0 000

16806 Izzy 64.63 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds 63 secSCT:

20824 Chica 38.51 11000 0 000

20856 Hottie 39.55 21000 0 000

20860 Tufley 39.90 31000 0 000

20834 Ricochet 41.46 41000 0 000

20841 Solo 41.64 1000 0 000

20857 Wicked 42.41 1000 0 000

20802 Temper 42.65 1000 0 000

20851 Zeke 42.74 1000 0 000

20853 Tia 42.88 1000 0 000

20827 Puck 43.44 1000 0 000

20844 Relay 43.96 1000 0 000

20858 Remington 44.11 1000 0 000

20842 Cassie 46.55 1000 0 000

20836 Emma 49.35 1000 0 000

20821 Storm 49.65 1000 0 000

20850 Reba 49.71 1000 0 000



Standard Results

10/24/2012

Excellent B - Regular

20843 Coco 49.84 1000 0 000

20846 Geo 50.84 1000 0 000

20839 Bryn 63.06 1000 0 000

20621 Player 41.15 NQ0 0 030

20801 Bryn 48.90 NQ1 1 000

20804 Ryza 47.82 NQ0 1 011

20806 Phoenix 45.52 NQ1 0 000

20807 Scotch 52.64 NQ0 1 000

20809 London 54.30 NQ0 0 010

20811 Skater 56.58 NQ1 0 010

20812 Schultz 39.51 NQ0 0 010

20813 Comet 44.42 NQ0 0 020

20814 Riley 63.45 NQ2 3 020

20815 Mac 47.69 NQ0 1 000

20817 Lil 41.10 NQ0 0 010

20818 Tiger 48.72 NQ0 1 000

20823 Riot 50.07 NQ0 1 000

20826 Tachyon 44.96 NQ1 0 000

20829 Pace 44.86 NQ0 0 001

20830 Jade -- NQ0 1 110

20831 Ben 44.16 NQ1 0 000

20833 Crush 45.96 NQ0 1 021

20835 Eagle 45.52 NQ1 1 010

20837 Danger 60.35 NQ1 0 010

20840 Jett 49.72 NQ1 0 020

20845 Neverbe 46.57 NQ0 1 021

20847 Maven 48.40 NQ1 0 010

20848 Majic 43.55 NQ0 0 010

20852 Neo 41.20 NQ0 1 010

20854 Zac 45.94 NQ1 0 000

20855 Zachary -- NQ1 2 120

20862 Kixx 42.33 NQ0 0 020



Standard Results

10/24/2012

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 181 yds 67 secSCT:

24804 Zippity 37.89 11000 0 000

24801 Satori 41.90 21000 0 000

24802 Cosmo 42.19 31000 0 000

24803 Maggie 46.05 41000 0 000

24805 Kite 41.78 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 181 yds 63 secSCT:

26801 Devlin 41.41 11000 0 000

26802 Pressure 48.82 NQ0 1 000

26803 Liar 41.29 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results

10/24/2012

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 68 secSCT:

16603 Drew 59.28 NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds 72 secSCT:

20624 Trip 56.71 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results

10/24/2012

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds 73 secSCT:

12802 Brownie 39.87 11000 0 000

12801 Pension 50.05 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 68 secSCT:

16815 Ink 56.91 11000 0 000

16811 Taco 49.49 NQ0 1 020

16813 Tess -- NQ3 0 100



JWW Results

10/24/2012

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 43 secSCT:

16601 Skip 37.87 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 41 secSCT:

20801 Bryn 27.85 11000 0 000

20401 McDuff 55.32 NQ4 2 040

20403 Dash 63.93 NQ3 0 020

20604 Merlin 32.81 NQ2 0 040

20605 Wrap 29.37 NQ1 0 000

20606 Gunner 38.99 NQ2 1 020

20613 Annie 38.91 NQ2 0 000

20614 River 37.59 NQ2 0 000

20617 Sketch 32.08 NQ1 1 040

20619 Dallas 42.66 NQ2 0 030

20620 Zip 39.87 NQ1 1 010

20622 Liffey 44.40 NQ3 0 030

20623 Chloe 40.57 NQ1 0 010

20807 Scotch 36.32 NQ1 0 030

20845 Neverbe 31.23 NQ1 2 020

20603 Java -- ABS-- -- ------

20611 Steve McQueen -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

10/24/2012

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds 43 secSCT:

24601 Jimi 35.79 NQ2 0 020



JWW Results

10/24/2012

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 43 secSCT:

16802 Edge 26.93 11000 0 000

16807 Sly 28.96 21000 0 000

16803 Kate 29.99 31000 0 000

16809 Brew 31.41 41000 0 000

16805 Abby 34.66 1000 0 000

16801 Allie 44.21 NQ1 1 000

16806 Izzy 38.80 NQ0 0 010

16810 Bea 37.23 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 41 secSCT:

20833 Crush 28.25 11000 0 000

20837 Danger 28.25 21000 0 000

20817 Lil 28.33 31000 0 000

20831 Ben 28.47 41000 0 000

20830 Jade 28.59 1000 0 000

20854 Zac 28.70 1000 0 000

20848 Majic 29.66 1000 0 000

20857 Wicked 29.94 1000 0 000

20841 Solo 29.96 1000 0 000

20813 Comet 29.97 1000 0 000

20834 Ricochet 30.08 1000 0 000

20835 Eagle 30.95 1000 0 000

20844 Relay 31.39 1000 0 000

20842 Cassie 32.29 1000 0 000

20811 Skater 33.90 1000 0 000

20836 Emma 34.22 1000 0 000



JWW Results

10/24/2012

Excellent B - Regular

20846 Geo 35.68 1000 0 000

20850 Reba 36.11 1000 0 000

20821 Storm 37.17 1000 0 000

20843 Coco 39.65 1000 0 000

20616 Marti 39.92 NQ1 0 000

20621 Player 47.66 NQ2 3 020

20802 Temper 33.16 NQ1 1 010

20804 Ryza 32.47 NQ0 1 000

20806 Phoenix -- NQ1 0 110

20812 Schultz 35.96 NQ0 1 050

20814 Riley 55.07 NQ2 1 000

20815 Mac 32.57 NQ0 1 020

20818 Tiger 30.13 NQ0 0 020

20823 Riot 31.38 NQ0 1 030

20824 Chica 25.74 NQ0 0 020

20826 Tachyon 28.76 NQ0 1 010

20827 Puck 35.51 NQ1 1 010

20829 Pace 35.93 NQ2 1 010

20839 Bryn 45.92 NQ0 0 000

20840 Jett 41.22 NQ2 0 000

20847 Maven 33.61 NQ0 2 010

20851 Zeke 29.52 NQ0 0 010

20852 Neo 31.00 NQ0 1 010

20853 Tia 33.55 NQ0 1 010

20855 Zachary 26.77 NQ1 0 020

20856 Hottie 33.38 NQ0 1 010

20858 Remington 35.20 NQ1 0 000

20860 Tufley 27.69 NQ0 0 020

20607 Molly -- ABS-- -- ------

20809 London -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

10/24/2012

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds 43 secSCT:

24805 Kite 27.60 11000 0 000

24803 Maggie 30.23 21000 0 000

24801 Satori 33.34 NQ1 1 020

24802 Cosmo 30.51 NQ0 0 010

24804 Zippity 33.81 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 154 yds 41 secSCT:

26801 Devlin 30.15 NQ0 0 010

26802 Pressure 33.27 NQ1 2 000

26803 Liar -- NQ0 1 100



JWW Results

10/24/2012

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 46 secSCT:

16603 Drew 36.93 NQ3 0 010

16811 Taco 31.67 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds 48 secSCT:

20624 Trip 35.63 11000 0 000



JWW Results

10/24/2012

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 48 secSCT:

12801 Pension 34.23 11000 0 000

12802 Brownie 36.25 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 46 secSCT:

16815 Ink 37.23 11000 0 000

16813 Tess 35.05 NQ2 0 020

16814 Millie -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results

10/24/2012

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20833 Crush 28.94 1784 9 202718

20850 Reba 37.88 2632 9 201918

20614 River 38.37 NQ3 9 0912

20811 Skater 37.54 NQ3 9 01711



FAST Results

10/24/2012

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16802 Edge 37.73 NQ2 9 0175

16810 Bea 35.83 NQ3 9 0912

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20855 Zachary 30.27 1806 9 202718

20860 Tufley 31.91 2806 9 202718

20817 Lil 30.83 3784 9 202718

20832 Maddie 32.06 4743 6 202718

20812 Schultz 32.07 695 9 201718

20858 Remington 32.57 673 9 201718

20853 Tia 33.41 655 6 201718

20412 Tux 34.75 NQ2 9 095

20620 Zip 37.36 NQ3 9 0912

20823 Riot 40.63 NQ2 7 097

20824 Chica 35.38 NQ2 5 02711

20827 Puck 39.35 NQ5 9 01718

20829 Pace 30.02 NQ6 6 0918

20830 Jade 33.10 NQ5 9 0177

20831 Ben 32.68 NQ4 9 01712

20834 Ricochet 27.68 NQ6 9 01712

20839 Bryn 43.60 NQ2 9 095

20841 Solo 33.66 NQ4 9 02712

20843 Coco 33.70 NQ2 5 01712

20844 Relay 37.60 NQ4 6 0180

20852 Neo 36.95 NQ4 9 01712

20856 Hottie 38.37 NQ3 9 01712



FAST Results

10/24/2012

Excellent B - Regular

20619 Dallas -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

24803 Maggie 33.45 1774 9 202718

24801 Satori 30.77 NQ3 9 01718

24804 Zippity 32.07 NQ5 9 0177

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

26 inches 32 secSCT:

26801 Devlin 29.33 1784 9 202718

26802 Pressure 32.95 NQ3 7 02712

26803 Liar 30.62 NQ4 7 01718


